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CUT-OFF TRENCH & IMPERVIOUS CORE DETAIL

DETAIL G-2-9 PROJECTION
COLLAR
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DETAIL C-9 DIVERSION FENCE
DETAIL B-4-6-C PERMANENT SOIL

STABILIZATION
MATTING CHANNEL
APPLICATION

DETAIL B-1 STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION
ENTRANCEDETAIL E-3 SUPER SILT FENCE DETAIL C-9 DIVERSION FENCE DETAIL D-3- 1 RIPRAP INFLOW  PROTECTION

DETAIL D-4-1-A ROCK OUTLET  PROTECTION   I
DETAIL E- 9-1 STANDARD INLET

PROTECTION
DETAIL E- 9-1 STANDARD INLET

PROTECTION

DETAIL F-1 REMOVABLE PUMPING STATION DETAIL F-4  FILTER BAG
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 DECIDUOUS TREE - TYPICAL PLANTING DETAIL

EVERGREEN TREE - TYPICAL PLANTING DETAIL

MULTISTEM TREE - TYPICAL PLANTING DETAIL

SHRUB AND HEDGEROW - TYPICAL PLANTING DETAIL

·
·

·      
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PERENNIAL PLANTING - TYPICAL

BIORETENTION FACILITY (BMP) PLANTING SCHEDULE

 PLANT NAME

SWITCH GRASS (Panicum virgatum)

SYMBOLKEY

SG

NOTES

BB
Grass

@ 3' c/c min.

Grass
@ 3' c/c min.

TOTAL

MICRO-BIO
#2

QUANTITY

MICRO-BIO
#1

QUANTITY

45

BEEBALM (Monarda didyma)

NEA
Grass

@ 3' c/c min.NEW ENGLAND ASTER (Aster novae angliae)

MIN.
SIZE
1 qt

1 qt

1 qt

25

20

0

37

15

14

8
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DETAIL G-2-4
BAFFLE  BOARDS DETAIL F-1  REMOVABLE PUMPING STATION

DETAIL G-2-7 SEDIMENT BASIN SCHEMATIC
VERTICAL DRAW-DOWN DEVICE
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